
Show #B0742 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

9400. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 864 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 51.00 Danielle Ezer3.00

2 3 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 50.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs2.00

3 117 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 43.00 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt1.00



Show #B0742 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

9450. AQHA 410800: Youth Ltd Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 2 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 44.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 7.00

2 96 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 39.00 Larry Walker6.00

3 856 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 37.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard5.00

4 100 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 36.00 Catelyn Walker4.00

5 110 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 33.00 Madeline Horton3.00

6 987 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 32.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper2.00

7 28 CTR Playin Lena Cee Avery Causey 19.00 John H. Causey1.00



Show #B0742 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

81. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 3 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 78.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs9.00

2 856 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 75.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard8.00

3 864 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 73.00 Danielle Ezer7.00

4 993 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 72.50 Addison Gomez6.00

5 973 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 72.00 Grace M Estes5.00

6 117 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 71.50 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt4.00

7 110 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 69.50 Madeline Horton3.00

8 988 TRR Paddy Blue Sue Chance Clipper 69.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper2.00

9 2 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 68.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 1.00

10 100 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 68.00 Catelyn Walker0.00

11 96 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 68.00 Larry Walker0.00

12 987 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 67.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper0.00

13 28 CTR Playin Lena Cee Avery Causey 67.50 John H. Causey0.00

14 881 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 64.50 Erika Seaboch0.00

15 27 Lena Freckles Pepto Hope Jennifer Adams 55.00 Hope Jennifer Adams0.00

16 62 Roany Rey Jay Caitlin Annelle Witte 63.50 Traci A Witte0.00



Show #B0742 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

84. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 3 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 79.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs9.00

2 864 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 76.50 Danielle Ezer8.00

3 117 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 76.00 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt6.00

4 987 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 76.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper6.00

5 831 Rogue Catalyst Brittany Jones 76.00 Brittany Jones6.00

6 2 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 75.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 4.00

7 993 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 72.00 Addison Gomez3.00

8 881 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 71.50 Erika Seaboch2.00

9 973 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 64.50 Grace M Estes1.00

10 988 TRR Paddy Blue Sue Chance Clipper 64.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper0.00

11 110 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 60.50 Madeline Horton0.00

12 62 Roany Rey Jay Caitlin Annelle Witte 56.50 Traci A Witte0.00

OP 13 856 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 76.50 Allora Elizabeth Leonard0.00

OP 14 100 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 68.00 Catelyn Walker0.00

OP 15 96 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 59.00 Larry Walker0.00

OP 16 28 CTR Playin Lena Cee Avery Causey 48.00 John H. Causey0.00



Show #B0742 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

92. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 831 Rogue Catalyst Brittany Jones 71.00 Brittany Jones9.00

2 2 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 70.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 8.00

3 3 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 69.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs7.00

4 96 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 68.50 Larry Walker6.00

5 864 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 65.00 Danielle Ezer5.00

6 100 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 63.50 Catelyn Walker4.00

7 117 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 62.00 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt3.00

8 62 Roany Rey Jay Caitlin Annelle Witte 58.00 Traci A Witte2.00

9 110 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 57.00 Madeline Horton1.00

10 111 Owners Manual A Madeline Horton 56.00 Michelle Horton0.00



Show #B0742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

90. AQHA 483000: Youth VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 51 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 73.50 William E Lewis4.00

2 864 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 70.50 Danielle Ezer3.00

3 3 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 70.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs2.00

4 117 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 66.00 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt1.00



Show #B0742 (Marilyn Peters): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

87. AQHA 484000: Youth VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 2 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 70.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 8.50

2 881 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 70.00 Erika Seaboch8.50

3 864 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 69.50 Danielle Ezer7.00

4 96 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 69.00 Larry Walker6.00

5 831 Rogue Catalyst Brittany Jones 68.50 Brittany Jones5.00

6 100 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 67.50 Catelyn Walker4.00

7 993 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 66.50 Addison Gomez3.00

8 49 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 66.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle2.00

9 973 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 64.50 Grace M Estes1.00

10 117 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 64.00 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt0.00

11 987 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 62.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper0.00

12 856 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 60.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard0.00

13 27 Lena Freckles Pepto Hope Jennifer Adams 51.50 Hope Jennifer Adams0.00

OP 14 110 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 66.50 Madeline Horton0.00

OP 15 3 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 66.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs0.00

OP 16 28 CTR Playin Lena Cee Avery Causey 54.00 John H. Causey0.00



Show #B0742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

91. AQHA 485000: Youth VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 856 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 76.50 Allora Elizabeth Leonard9.00

2 2 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 74.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 8.00

3 987 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 73.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper7.00

4 62 Roany Rey Jay Caitlin Annelle Witte 72.50 Traci A Witte6.00

5 831 Rogue Catalyst Brittany Jones 70.00 Brittany Jones5.00

6 111 Owners Manual A Madeline Horton 63.50 Michelle Horton4.00

OP 7 881 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 68.50 Erika Seaboch3.00

OP 8 28 CTR Playin Lena Cee Avery Causey 63.50 John H. Causey2.00

OP 9 96 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 63.00 Larry Walker1.00

OP 10 100 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 62.00 Catelyn Walker0.00

OP 11 110 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 60.00 Madeline Horton0.00

OP 12 918 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 58.50 Carol Ann Hetzel0.00

OP 13 27 Lena Freckles Pepto Hope Jennifer Adams 58.00 Hope Jennifer Adams0.00



Show #B0742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

94. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 96 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 11.00 Larry Walker9.00

2 856 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 10.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard8.00

3 864 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 9.00 Danielle Ezer7.00

4 100 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 8.00 Catelyn Walker6.00

5 49 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 7.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle5.00

6 987 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 6.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper4.00

7 110 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 5.00 Madeline Horton3.00

8 3 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 4.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs2.00

9 28 CTR Playin Lena Cee Avery Causey 3.00 John H. Causey1.00

10 2 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 2.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 0.00

11 117 Genuine Roan Angel Saryn Paulsen 1.00 Viola/ Kellie Paulsen Marlatt0.00


